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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Black metal frame construction with 
walnut wood veneer seat back 
featuring a wood or upholstered 
seat. Only available as shown. 

CRLW-BS
CRLU-BS

Faux Leather C 
COM (minimums may apply) 

Metal

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size  

17.5
20.5
44.25
30.25
17.5x15.5

Carlow Bar Stool


