

Carlow Bar Stool

Description

Black metal frame construction with walnut wood veneer seat back featuring a wood or upholstered seat. Only available as shown.

Product Code

CRLW-BS CRLU-BS

Frame Material

Metal

Finish Option

Faux Leather C COM (minimums may apply)

Dimensions

17.5	wide
20.5	deep
44.25	high
30.25	seat height
17.5x15.5	seat size



